Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hermione Roe - (1163589) - Bradford SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:22.93
2:23.02
2:24.74
2:24.84
2:24.84
2:24.94
2:25.15
2:25.15
2:26.46
2:26.64
2:27.17
2:27.61
2:28.56
2:31.38
2:34.96
2:35.08
2:49.85
2:59.72
3:34.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.02
2:28.56

2:27.61

204 84
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

619
618
596
595
595
594
591
591
576
573
567
562
551
521
486
485
369
311
183

WA Pts
618
551

562

595

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

r r r r T T T T I I T mMm I I

Round

H
H
H

Date

03/02/18
16/11/19
09/12/17
18/11/18
18/11/18
04/11/18
19111117
1911117
29/10/117
20/10/18
08/07/18
14/12/18
20/10/19
10/12/16
06/11/16
01/10/16
10/10/15
19/07/15
22/06/14

Date

16/11/19
20/10/19
14/12/18

18/11/18

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet

Co Bradford Jingle Bell (A B Grade)

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)
Stockport Metro November Meet 2017

Stockport Metro November Meet 2017

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet

SE Winter Championships 2018

Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet

City of Bradford 'Super Santa' Meet

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3

Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet

Meet
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet
Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet

SE Winter Championships 2018

Stocknort Metro November Short Coiirse Onen Meet

Venue

Leeds

Grand Central Pools
Bradford
Stockport
Stockport
Sheffield
Stockport
Stockport
Sunderland
Sheffield
Shipley Pool
Sheffield
Harvey Hadden
Bradford
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Shipley

Harrogate

Venue
Grand Central Pools
Harvey Hadden

Sheffield

Stocknort

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Co Bradford 2
Stockport Mo 2
Co Bradford 3
Co Bradford 2
Co Bradford 2
Co Bradford 2
Co Bradford 2
Co Bradford 2
Co Bradford 2
Co Bradford 2
Co Bradford 3
Co Bradford 2
Stockport Mo 2
Co Bradford 3
Co Bradford 2
Skipton 2

2
3
Skipton 3

Club Swam Under Level
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Co Bradford 2
Co Rradford 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:24.84
2:24.94
2:26.64
2:27.17
2:22.93
2:24.74
2:25.15
2:25.15
2:26.46
2:31.38
2:34.96
2:35.08
2:49.85
2:59.72

3:34.50

Copyright 2024

595
594
573
567
619
596
591
591
576
521
486

369
311
183

m I I I I I I

I I I I I I I T

18/11/18
04/11/18
20/10/18
08/07/18
03/02/18
09/12/17
19/11/17
1911117
29/10117
10/12/16
06/11/16
01/10/16
10/10/15
19/07/15
22/06/14

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)
Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Co Bradford Jingle Bell (A B Grade)

Stockport Metro November Meet 2017

Stockport Metro November Meet 2017

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
City of Bradford 'Super Santa' Meet

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3

Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet

Stockport
Sheffield
Sheffield
Shipley Pool
Leeds
Bradford
Stockport
Stockport
Sunderland
Bradford
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Shipley

Harrogate

Page 2/2

Co Bradford 2
Co Bradford 2
Co Bradford 2
Co Bradford 3
Co Bradford 2
Co Bradford 3
Co Bradford 2
Co Bradford 2
Co Bradford 2
Co Bradford 3
Co Bradford 2
Skipton 2

2

3
Skipton 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



