Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hermione Roe - (1163589) - Bradford SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.93	619	Н	03/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Co Bradford	2
2:23.02	618	Н	16/11/19	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Stockport Mo	2
2:24.74	596	Н	09/12/17	Co Bradford Jingle Bell (A B Grade)	Bradford	Co Bradford	3
2:24.84	595	Н	18/11/18	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet	Stockport	Co Bradford	2
2:24.84	595	F	18/11/18	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet	Stockport	Co Bradford	2
2:24.94	594	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
2:25.15	591	Н	19/11/17	Stockport Metro November Meet 2017	Stockport	Co Bradford	2
2:25.15	591	F	19/11/17	Stockport Metro November Meet 2017	Stockport	Co Bradford	2
2:26.46	576	Н	29/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Co Bradford	2
2:26.64	573	Н	20/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
2:27.17	567	Н	08/07/18	City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet	Shipley Pool	Co Bradford	3
2:27.61	562	Н	14/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
2:28.56	551	Н	20/10/19	Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet	Harvey Hadden	Stockport Mo	2
2:31.38	521	Н	10/12/16	City of Bradford 'Super Santa' Meet	Bradford	Co Bradford	3
2:34.96	486	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Co Bradford	2
2:35.08	485	Н	01/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Skipton	2
2:49.85	369	Н	10/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
2:59.72	311	Н	19/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3
3:34.50	183	Н	22/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.02	618	Н	16/11/19	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Stockport Mo	2
2:28.56	551	Н	20/10/19	Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet	Harvey Hadden	Stockport Mo	2
2:27.61	562	Н	14/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
2:24.84 Copyright 202	595 4	F	18/11/18	Stocknort Metro November Short Course Open Meet	Stocknort	Co Bradford Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

		-			per		Pag <u>e</u> 2 / 2
2:24.84	595	Н	18/11/18	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet	Stockport	Co Bradford	2
2:24.94	594	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
2:26.64	573	Н	20/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
2:27.17	567	Н	08/07/18	City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet	Shipley Pool	Co Bradford	3
2:22.93	619	Н	03/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Co Bradford	2
2:24.74	596	Н	09/12/17	Co Bradford Jingle Bell (A B Grade)	Bradford	Co Bradford	3
2:25.15	591	F	19/11/17	Stockport Metro November Meet 2017	Stockport	Co Bradford	2
2:25.15	591	Н	19/11/17	Stockport Metro November Meet 2017	Stockport	Co Bradford	2
2:26.46	576	Н	29/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Co Bradford	2
2:31.38	521	Н	10/12/16	City of Bradford 'Super Santa' Meet	Bradford	Co Bradford	3
2:34.96	486	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Co Bradford	2
2:35.08	485	Н	01/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Skipton	2
2:49.85	369	Н	10/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
2:59.72	311	Н	19/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3
3:34.50	183	Н	22/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS